

**BAZEL INTERNATIONAL LTD.**  
Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September, 2014  
138, Beliaghata Road, Kolkata, West Bengal-700015 CIN-L51109WB1982PLC035605

		Amount in Rs.					
S.No.	Particular	QUARTER ENDED			Six		YEAR ENDED 31.03.2014 (Audited)
		30.09.2014 (Unaudited)	30.06.2014 (Unaudited)	30.09.2013 (Unaudited)	30.09.2014 (Unaudited)	30.09.2013 (Unaudited)	
1	<b>Income from Operations</b>						
	a) Other operating income	112,050.00	112,050.00	42,320.00	224,100.00	79,120.00	184,000.00
	<b>Total Income from operations (net)</b>	<b>112,050.00</b>	<b>112,050.00</b>	<b>42,320.00</b>	<b>224,100.00</b>	<b>79,120.00</b>	<b>184,000.00</b>
2	<b>Expenses</b>						
	a) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in Trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Employee benefits expense	69,000.00	46,000.00	-	115,000.00	-	-
	c) Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	32,849.00	18,360.00	30,939.00	51,209.00	58,165.32	123,756.00
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>101,849.00</b>	<b>64,360.00</b>	<b>30,939.00</b>	<b>166,209.00</b>	<b>58,165.32</b>	<b>123,756.00</b>
3	<b>Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)</b>	<b>10,201.00</b>	<b>47,690.00</b>	<b>11,381.00</b>	<b>57,891.00</b>	<b>20,954.68</b>	<b>60,244.00</b>
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	<b>Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional item (3+4)</b>	<b>10,201.00</b>	<b>47,690.00</b>	<b>11,381.00</b>	<b>57,891.00</b>	<b>20,954.68</b>	<b>60,244.00</b>
6	Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	<b>Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5+6)</b>	<b>10,201.00</b>	<b>47,690.00</b>	<b>11,381.00</b>	<b>57,891.00</b>	<b>20,954.68</b>	<b>60,244.00</b>
8	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	<b>Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)</b>	<b>10,201.00</b>	<b>47,690.00</b>	<b>11,381.00</b>	<b>57,891.00</b>	<b>20,954.68</b>	<b>60,244.00</b>
10	Tax Expense	2,040.20	9,538.00	-	11,578.20	-	-
11	<b>Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities, after Tax (9+10)</b>	<b>8,160.80</b>	<b>38,152.00</b>	<b>11,381.00</b>	<b>46,312.80</b>	<b>20,954.68</b>	<b>60,244.00</b>
12	Extraordinary items (net of tax expense ___ Lakhs)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 + 12)</b>	<b>8,160.80</b>	<b>38,152.00</b>	<b>11,381.00</b>	<b>46,312.80</b>	<b>20,954.68</b>	<b>60,244.00</b>
14	Share of Profit / (loss) of associates *	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Minority Interest*	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of associates (13 ± 14 ± 15) *</b>	<b>8,160.80</b>	<b>38,152.00</b>	<b>11,381.00</b>	<b>46,312.80</b>	<b>20,954.68</b>	<b>60,244.00</b>
17	Paid - up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	485,000.00	485,000.00	485,000.00	485,000.00	485,000.00	485,000.00
18	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	133,320,635.80
19(i)	<b>Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ' ___/- each) (not annualised):</b>						
	(a) Basic	0.02	0.08	0.02	0.10	0.04	0.12
	(b) Diluted						
	<b>PARTICULAR OF SHAREHOLDING</b>						
1	<b>Public shareholding</b>						
	- Number of Shares	481900.00	481900.00	481900.00	481900.00	481900.00	481900.00
	- Percentage of shareholding	99.36%	99.36%	99.36%	99.36%	99.36%	99.36%
2	<b>Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding</b>						
	(a) Pledged / Encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Percentage of share (as a% of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	- Percentage of share (as a% of the total share Capital of the company)	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	b) Non - encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	3100	3100	3100	3100	3100	3100
	- Percentage of share (as a% of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of share (as a% of the total share Capital of the company)	0.64%	0.64%	0.64%	0.64%	0.64%	0.64%

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter have been adopted by the Board at its meeting held on November 11, 2014.

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2014
<b>B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS</b>	
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	-- Nil--
Received during the quarter	-- Nil--
Disposed of during the quarter	-- Nil--
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	-- Nil--

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 10.11.2014



For Bazel International Ltd.

Director  
Harkesh Kumar Allagh  
DIN:01230544

Director